
SUBSTITUTES

Match Ofcials

Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Fourth Ofcial 

VAR

AVAR

SUBSTITUTES

1

Ibrahima Konaté

Milos Kerkez

Alisson Becker (GK)

37

Stuart Attwell

Virgil van Dijk (C)

Alexis Mac Allister

17

Conor Bradley

Florian Wirtz

10

Dominik Szoboszlai

7

Manager

5

Curtis Jones

33

22 47

92

31

14

309

25

4

Manager

Tottenham Hotspur

24

15

Micky van de Ven Hugo Ekitiké

Randal Kolo Muani

20

Ryan Gravenberch

7

22

Ben Davies

Richarlison

Adam Nunn

Mathys Tel

Brennan Johnson

Wilson Odobert

Antonín Kinsky (GK)

Radu Dragusin

Kevin Danso

Joao Palhinha

Arne Slot

39

12

8

6

4

28

11

73

Trey Nyoni

26

Calvin Ramsay

Anthony Taylor

James Mainwaring

Rio Ngumoha

42

Simon Bennett

Wellity Lucky

Alexander Isak

Federico Chiesa

6 Andy Robertson

93

Jeremie Frimpong

Thomas Frank

23

Saturday 20 December 2025 17:30

Liverpool

30

Giorgi Mamardashvili (GK)

14

John Brooks

17

1

38

Archie Gray

Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Xavi Quentin Shay Simons

Cristian Romero (C)

Lucas Bergvall

Guglielmo Vicario (GK)

Pedro Porro

Mohammed Kudus

Rodrigo Bentancur

Djed Spence




